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AN INDEX TO "NOTABLE DEAF PERSONS8 AS HAVE

APPEARED IN "THE TRAT«

1937-1946

PART I BY NAMES

Backus, Levi L., Mau, 1937
Ballard, Melvilie, Jan., 1943
Bell, Mabel Hubbard, May, 1943
Benedict, Isaac Hoyt, Mar., 1946
Berkeley, William Meade, April, 1946
Berthier, Jean Ferdinand, Oct., 1939
Bolling children, The, March, 1940; April, 1940
Booth, Edmund, Sept., 1937
Brewster, John, Sept., 1940
Brown, Nahum, Nov., 1940
Brown, Thomas, June, 1937
Burnet, John R., Feb., 1937

de Carignan, Emmanuel Philibert, Oct., 1942 
Carlin, John, July, 1937 
Chemberlain, William Martin, Nov., 1937 
Chemberlayne, Hartwell M., Feb., 1939 
Clerc, Laurent, April, 1937 
Cogswell, Alice, July, 1940 
Comstock, George, Aug., 1940

Desloge.s, Pierre, 
Dougherty, George 
Dubois, Benjamin,

June, 1939 
T., June, 1946 
Aug., 1942

Edge, John, Feb., 1940
Emery, Philip Alfred, May, 1941
D’Estrella, Theophilus H., Nov., 1943
d’Etavigny, D’』Uy, April, 1939
Fairbairn, Sir Arthur H.,July, 1941 

-Farrar, Abraham, June, 1945 
yde Fay, Etienne, March, 1939
Fischer, Angeline A. Fuller, Feb., 1943 
Flournoy, John James, Oct., 1937 
de Fontenay, Saboureux, May, 1939 
Forestier, Claudius, June, 1942

^Gallaudet, Sophia Fowler, Oct., 1938 
Gamage, Gilbert C. W., April, 1938

幻-Geikie, Walter, Aug., 1941
^George, James 6oodloe, Aug., 1938 
허Green, Charles, June, 1940
Greene, Samuel T., June, 1943



Havstad, Lars, April, 1943 
Hill, Wells Louet, May, 1945 
Homer, George, Jan., 1942

Kilbourn, Isaac, Feb., 1940
Kitto, John, Jan., 1940 -
Krause丄 Otto Friedrich, Oct., 1941

Lathrop, Cornelia A., Jan., 1941 
Logan, James H., March, 1945 
Loring, George Henry, July, 1938 
Lowe, John V；illiam, Sept., 1941

McCarthy, Gerald Michael, July, 1945 
Mann, Austin Ward, Feb., 1945 
Marois, Marie M., Sept., 1939 
Marsh, Jonathan P., April, 1948 
Martin, Felix, July, 1942 
Massieu, Jean, Dec., 1939 
de Montbret, Eugene Coquebert, July, 1939 
Moore, Gideon E., Jan., 1939 
Moore, Henry Humphrey, Feb., 1941 
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938

Nack, James, Jan., 1937
Navarrete, Juan Fernandez, Sept., 1942 
Newsam, Albert, March, 1937 
Nitchie, Edward Bartlett, Dec., 1945

Parkinson, Joseph G., Oct., 1943 
Pearce, Rev. Richard Aslatt, Nov., 고945 
Peet, Mary Toles, Dec., 193우 
Pelissier, Mary Pierre, Aug., 1939 
Peyson, Frederic, Nov., 1939 
Pitrois, Yvonne, May, 1946 
Plantagent, Katherine, Nov., I94L 
Prineeteau, Rene, May, 1942 
Pyatt, Joseph 0., Sept., 1938

Randolph, J. St. George T., May, 1940 
Redmond, Granville Seymour, Dec., 1943 
Rider, Henry C., Jan., 1938 
Robinson丄 "arren, Jan., 1946

Searing, Laura Redden, Aug., 1937 
Simpson Brothers, The, Sept., 1943 
Smith, Erastus, March, 1941 
Smith, Michael J., April, 1941 
Spear, Anson Rudolph, Feb., 1946 
Swett, William B., Dec., l§40 
Syle, Henry Winter, March, 1942



Tait, George, Dec., 1938
Tillinghast, John Taber, Nov., 1938 
de Tobar, Francisco and Pedro, Nov., 1941 
Totten, Mary E. Rose, Oct., 1940 
Trist, Thomas Jefferson, Ma y, 1938 
Turner, Job, March, 1943 -

de Velasco, Don Luis, Dec., 1941

Miiton, Wilson, June, 1938
Widd, Thomas, June, 1941
Willard, William, March, 1938



PART II BY PROFESSIONS

Architect 
de Fay, Etlehne, March, 1939

Artists
Brewster, John, Sept., 1940
Carlin, John, July, 1937
Geikie, Walter, Aug., 1941
Moore, Henry Humphrey, Feb., 1941
Navarrete, Juan Fernandez, Sept., 1942
Newsam, Albert, March, 1937
Peyson, Frederic, Nov., 1939
Princeteau, Rene, May, 1942
Redmond, Granville Seymour, Dec., 1943

Biblical Scholar
Kitto, John, Jan., 1940 ”

Bookbinder
Desloges, Pierre, June, 1939

Botanist
McCarthy, GeFSld Michael, July, 1945

Business Men
Spear, Anson Rudolph, Feb., 1946
Tlllinghast, John Taber, Nov., 1938
Willard, VZilliam, March, 1938

Carpenters
Sweet, William B., Dec., 1940
Tait, George, Dec., 1938

Chemists
Dougherty, George T., D. Sc., June, 1946
Moore, Gideon E., Jan., 1939

Editors
Backus, Levi S., May_> 1937
Booth, Edmund, Sept., 1937
Chamberlain, \illiam Martin, Nov., 1937
Dubois, Benjamin, Aug., 194으
George, James Goodloe, Aug., 1938
Hill, Wells Louet, May, 1945
Krause, Otto Friederich, Oct., 1941
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938
Pitrois, Yvonne, May, 1946
Rider, Henry C., Jan., 1938 
Smith, Michael J., April, 1941

Entomologist
McCarthy, Gerald Michael,July, 1945



Etcher
Geikie, Walter, Aug., 1941

Farmers
Booth, Edmund^ Sept., 1937
Brown, Nahum, Nov., 1940
Brown, Thomas, June, 1967

Foimde丁이 of Schools, July, 1943
Emery', Philip Alfred fChicago Day; Kansas), May, 1941
Flournoy, John James (Georgia), Oct., 193>
Logan, James H. (Western Penna.), March, 1945
Massieu, Jean 〔Lille, France), Dec., 19》8
Mount, Joseph (Arkansas), Feb., 193§
Rider, Henry C. (Malone, N.Y.), Jan., 1938
Simpson, Delos A. (St. Louis, Mo.), Sept., 1943
Simpson, James A. (South Dakota), Sept., 1943
Spear, Anson Rudolph (North Dakota: Minneapolis Day-School), Feb., 1946
Swett, V/illiam B. (Beverley, Mass.), Dec., 1940
Syle, Henry Winter (N.Y.Evening School), March, 1942
Tait, George fHalifax, Nova Scotia), Dec., 1938
Widd, Thomas (Mackay School, Montreal, Canada), June, 1941
Willard, William (Indiana), March, 1958

Hunter
Smith, Erastus, March, 1941 

pgwyers
Lowe, John william, Sept., 1941 
Parkinson, Joseph G., Oct., 1943

Leaders 
Berthier, Jean Ferdinand, Oct., 1939 
Booth, Edmund, Sept., 1937 
Brown, Thomas, June, 1937 
Carlin, John, July, 1937 
Dougherty, George T., D. Sc., June, 1946 
Dubois, Benjamin, Aug., 1942 
Fairbairn, Sir Arthur H., July, 1941 
Fischer, Angeline A. Fuller, Feb., 1943 
Forestier, Claudius, June, 194L 
Gallaudet, Sophia Fowler, Oct., 1938 
Greene, Samuel T., June, 1943 
Hill, Wells Louet, May, 1945 
Homer, George, Jan., 1948 
Loring, George Henry, July, 1943 
Mann, Austin Warj, Feb., 1945 
Marsh, Jonathan P., April, 1942 
Pitrois, Yvonne, May, 1946 
Pyatt, Joseph 0., Sept., 1938 
Rider, Henry 0., Jan., 1938 
Robinson, Warren, Jan., 1946 
Spear, Anson Rudolph, Feb., 1946 
Swett, Willijim B., Dec., 1940 
Tillinghast, John Taber, Nov., 1938 
Trlst, Thomas Jefferson, May, 1938



Lithographer
Newsam, Albert, March, 1937

Linguists
Benedict, Isaac Hoyt, March, 1946 
de Fontenay, Saboureux, May, 1939 
Lowe, John William, Sept., 1941 
de Montbret, Eugene Coquebert, July, 1939

Matrons
Gallaudet, Sophia Fowler, Oct., 1938
Totten, Mary E. Rose, Oct., 1940

Microscopist
Logan, James H., March, 1945

Ministers
Berkeley, William Meade, April, 1946
Mann, Austin Ward, Feb., 1945
Marsh, Jonathan P., April, 1942
Pearce, Richard Aslatt丄 Nov., 1945 
Syle, Henry Winter, March, 1942 
Turner, Job, March, 1943

Poets
Burnet, John, Feb., 1937
Carlin, John, July, 1937
Nack丄 James, Jan., 1937
Pelissler, Pierre, Aug., 1939

Poetesses
Fischer, Angeline A. :Fuller, Feb., 1943
Peet, Mary Toles, Dec., 193#
Searing, Laura Redden, Aug., 1937

Postmasters, April, 1945

Prince
de Carignan, Emmanuel Philbert, Oct., 1942

Princess -
Plantagenet., Ka theriner, Nov., 1942

Principals of Schools 프 the Dea
Emery, Philip Alfred, May,’—丁9'41
Forestier, Claudius, June, 1948
Logan, James H., March, 1945
Massieu, Jean, Dec., 1939
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938
Rider, Henry C., Jan., 1938
Simpson Brothers, The, Sept., 1943
Spear, Anson Rudolph,Feb., 1946
Swett, William B., Dec., 1940
Widd, Thomas, June, 1941
Willard, William, March, 1938



pointers
Berkeley, vVilliam Meade, April, 1946
George, James Goodloe, Aug., 1§38
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938
Wldd, Thomas, June, 1941

Pupils
Bolling Children, The, March and April, 1940
Cogswell, Alice, July, 1940
Edge, John, Feb., 1946
d’Etavigny, D’Azy, April, 1939
Green, Charles, June, 1940
Kilbourn, Isaac, Feb., 1940
Lathrop, Cornelia A., Jan., 1941
Marois, Marie M., Sept., 1959
Randolph, J. St. George T., Ma y, 1940 
de Tobar, Francisco and Pedro, Nov., 1941 
de Velasco, Don Luis, Dec.丄 1941

Sculptor
Martin, Felix, July, 1942

Soldiers
Berkeley, "’illiam Meade, April, 1946 
Chamberlain, William Martin, Nov., 1937 
Chamberlayne, Hartwell M., Feb., 1939

Tegchers
Ballard, Melville, Jan,, 1943
Benedict, Isaac Hoyt, March, 1946
Berkeley, William Meade, April, 1946
Berthier, Jean Ferdinand, Oct., 1939
Booth, Edmund, Sept., 1937
Burnet, John, Feb., 1937
Chamberlain, William Martin, Nov., 1937
Clerc, Laurent, April, 1937
Comstock, George, Aug., 1940
Dubois, Benjamin, Aug., 1942
Emery, Philip Alfred, May, 1941
D’Estrella, Theophilus H., Nov., 1943 
de Fay, Etienne, March, 1939
Forestier, Claudius, June, 1942
Gamage, Gilbert C. W., April, 1938
George, James Goodloe, Aug., 1938
Greene, Samuel T., June, 1943
Havstad, Lars, April, 1945
Krause, Otto Friedrich, Oct., 1941
Logan, James H., March, 1945
Loring, George Henry, July, 1938
Mann, Austin i?ard, Feb., 1945
Massieu, Jea n, Dec., 1939
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938
Nitchie, Edward Bartlett丄 Dec., 1945
Peet, Mary Toles, Dec., 1937



Pelissier, Pierre, Aug., 1939 
Pyatt, Joseph 0., Sept., 1938 
Robinson, Farren, Jan., 1946 
Simpson Brothers, The, Sept., 1943 
Syle, Henry Winter, March, 1942 
Trist, Thomas Jefferson, May, 1938 
Turner, Job丄 March, 1938 
7,’hiton, 1711son, June, 1938 
Widd, Thomas, June, 1941 
Willard, William, March, 1938

Travelers
Tait, George,' Dec., "1938
Turner, Job, March, 1943

Wives
Bell, Mabel Hubbard, May, 1943
Gallaudet, Sophia Fowler, Oct., 193日

Writers
Berthier, Jean Ferdinand, Oct., 1939 
Chamberlayne, Hartwell M., Feb., 1939 
Desloges, Pierre, June, 1939
Emery, Philip Alfred, May, 1941
D’Estrella, Theophilus H., Nov., 1943
Farrar, Abraham, June, 1945
Fischer, Angeline A. Fuller, Feb., 1943
Flournoy, John James, Oct., 1937 
de Fontenay, Saboureux, Ma y, 1939 
Forestier, 61audius, June, 194S 
Havstad, Lars, April, 1943
Kitto, John, Jan., 1940
de Montbret, Eugene Coquebert丄 July, 1939
Mount, Joseph, Feb., 1938
Pitrois, Yvonne, May, 1946
Pyatt, Joseph 0., Sept., 1938
Robinson, Warren, Jan., 1946
Searing, Laura Redden, Aug., 1937
Syle, Henry Winter, March, I94L
Tait, George, Dec., 1938
Widd, Thomas, June, 1941
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